

Civil Appeal Diary No(s).

22244/2015

NTPC LIMITED

VERSUS

Appellant(s)

CENTRAL ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMMISSION & ORS. Respondent(s)
(with appln. (s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and
office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 6113/2015(With Office Report)

C.A. D 22240/2015

C.A. D 22237/2015

C.A. D 22246/2015

C.A. D 22243/2015

C.A. D 22242/2015

C.A. D 22241/2015

C.A. D 22238/2015

C.A. D 22239/2015

C.A. D 22245/2015

(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeals and
Office Report)

Date : 23/11/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.K.Venugopal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. M.G. Ramachandran, Adv.

Mr. K. V. Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Bhatia, Adv.

Ms. Poorva Saigal, Adv.

Ms. Ranjitha Ramachandran, Adv.

Mr. Shubham Arya, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Balakrishnan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned to make the necessary corrections, in view of

the letter circulated on 20.11.2015.

Signature Not Verified

Needful be done within two

Digitally signed by
Parveen Kumar Chawla

Date: 2015.11.23

weeks from today.

18:02:22 IST

Reason:

List thereafter.

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
AR-cum-PS